■ Smoothing of PWM drive output voltage
■ Efficient motor protection
■ Increase of motor service life
■ Reduction of audible motor noise
■ Reduction of parasitic losses
■ Improvement of system reliability
Output filters
FN 5010

FN 5010-42-99 42 22 1.58 7 252 -99   22 7.4
FN 5010-48-99 48 30 1.5 4 340 -99   28 8.8
FN 5010-60-99 60 30 1.1 4 290 -99   35 10.9
FN 5010-75-99 75 37 0.9 4 340 -99   42 11.5
FN 5010-90-99 90 45 0.8 5 360 -99   46 12.8
FN 5010-110-99 110 55 0.7 5 400 -99   58 13
FN 5010-150-99 150 75 0.5 7 716 -99   75 14.8
FN 5010-180-99 180 90 0.4 10 820   -99 88 1.4 10.9
FN 5010-210-99 210 110 0.4 10 1065   -99 115 2.1 11.2
FN 5010-270-99 270 132 0.3 12 1230   -99 150 2.1 14
FN 5010-325-99 325 160 0.3 12 1820   -99 194 5.2 21
FN 5010-410-99 410 200 0.2 18 1830   -99 206 5.2 23.8
FN 5010-480-99 480 250 0.185 20 2100   -99 255 6.5 28
FN 5010-510-99 510 315 0.17 20 2255   -99 290 6.5 32
FN 5010-610-99 610 355 0.14 25 2520   -99 330 7.7 37.5
FN 5010HV-2.5-99 2.5 1.5 61 1.5 60 -99   5.8 0.86
FN 5010HV-3.5-99 3.5 2.2 43.5 1.5 64 -99   6.6 1.55
FN 5010HV-4.5-99 4.5 3 33.5 1.5 63 -99   7.5 2.4
FN 5010HV-6.5-99 6.5 4 23.5 1.5 73 -99   11.2 3.95
FN 5010HV-8-99 8 5.5 19 1.5 83 -99   13.3 4.35
FN 5010HV-10-99 10 7.5 15.2 1.5 102 -99   15.8 5.7
FN 5010HV-13-99 13 11 11.7 1.5 124 -99   18.9 6
FN 5010HV-18-99 18 15 8.4 1.5 136 -99   27.2 9.5
FN 5010HV-24-99 24 18.5 6.3 2.2 189 -99   29.7 11
FN 5010HV-32-99 32 22 4.7 2.2 264 -99   46.5 15.7
FN 5010HV-42-99 42 30 3.6 4.7 254 -99   53.6 16.4
FN 5010HV-48-99 48 37 3.1 4.7 380 -99   66 16.9
FN 5010HV-60-99 60 45 2.5 4.7 528 -99   70.7 17.4
FN 5010HV-75-99 75 55 2 5.6 631 -99   78 19.6
FN 5010HV-90-99 90 75 1.75 5.6 793 -99   94.7 25.2
FN 5010HV-110-99 110 90 1.38 10 898 -99   112 27.8
FN 5010HV-150-99 150 110 1 10 1121 -99   152 29.6
FN 5010HV-180-99 180 160 0.85 12 1140   -99 181 2.3 17.8
FN 5010HV-210-99 210 200 0.73 18 1392   -99 200 3.4 19.6
FN 5010HV-270-99 270 250 0.56 18 1495   -99 210 3.4 26.6
FN 5010HV-325-99 325 315 0.47 22 1612   -99 232 4.9 35
FN 5010HV-410-99 410 355 0.37 28 1876   -99 277 6.3 47.6
FN 5010HV-480-99 480 400/450 0.32 36 2225   -99 289 8.4 49.7
FN 5010HV-510-99 510 450 0.3 36 2400   -99 303 8.4 51.4
FN 5010HV-610-99 610 500 0.25 44 2740   -99 335 13 53.9
* General purpose 4-pole (1500r/min) AC induction motor rated 400V/50Hz for FN 5010 filters, 690V/50Hz for FN 5010HV filters.
** Exact value depends upon the motor cable type and length, switching frequency, motor frequency and further stray parameters within the system.
Filter Rated current Typical motor Nominal Nominal Typical Input/Output Weight
> Components  > FN 5010
Typical block schematic